Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 7555

Dishwashers with 500x500mm basket single-phase

Description

Dishwasher with 500x500 mm basket. Fast cycle time of 120 seconds. These machines are
perfect for restaurants, small hotels and nursing homes. Supplied with N°1 basket 500x500 mm
and N°1 rinse aid dispenser.

Dimensions
Altezza utile 320 mm
Diametro tubo di carico acqua 3/4"
Diametro tubo di scarico acqua 31 mm

Dimensioni cesto 500x500 mm



Dimensioni esterne

Technical data

Acqua alimentazione
Alimentazione
Capacita boiler
Capacita vasca

Cicli di lavoro
Frequenza

Peso

Potenza massima
Potenza pompa
Pressione

Resistenza boiler
Resistenza vasca
Rumorosita
Temperatura lavaggio
Temperatura risciacquo
Tempo ciclo

Voltaggio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

590x600x814 mm

50 °C
Electric
6 Lt

29 Lt
30 Nr
50 Hz
50 kg
3.75 kW
0.75 kW
2 - 4 bar
3 kW
2.2 KW
60 db
55°C
85 °C
120"
230V

N°1 cesto 500x500 mm e N°1
Dosatore brillantante.
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